
01/05/2012 Sterorganisatie, 53é Ronde van Limburg (W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS) 

  

Cyclo (1) 130 km

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 24

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 6

V0000502 VWB/WTC LIMBURG1 5

V0000252 VWB/GRUPPO SPORTIVO 4

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 3

VWB *** Vlaamse Wielrijdersbond *** 3

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 2

31974011 WTC DE LINDETRAPPERS - PEER-LINDE 2

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 2

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 2

81973006 WIELERTOERISTENCLUB NIEUWPOORT 2

V0000272 VWB/ONS VELOKE SCHULEN 2

19999998 CYCLO BIKE VLAAMS-BRABANT 1

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

V0000226 VWB/WTC TERNAT 1

V0000444 VWB/4UMBIKERS GENK 1

V0001181 VWB/POWERBIKERS BOCHOLT 1

 

 Dagvergunningen: 27

  

  92

Cyclo (2) 75 km

81973006 WIELERTOERISTENCLUB NIEUWPOORT 12

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 11

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 8

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 4

31974011 WTC DE LINDETRAPPERS - PEER-LINDE 4

Andere *** Andere Bond *** 3

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 2

31970005 WTC BLIJF JONG NEEROETEREN VZW 2

V0000502 VWB/WTC LIMBURG1 2

VWB *** Vlaamse Wielrijdersbond *** 2

10000188 KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF 1

30000777 DE KURINGER SPORTVRIENDEN KURINGEN 1

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 1

FCWB *** Féd.Cycl.Wall.BX *** 1

V0009613 VWB/WTC AALTER-BRUG 1

 

 Dagvergunningen: 60

  

  115

Cyclo (3) 50 km

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 13

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 9

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 7

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 4

31971009 FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT 4

31974011 WTC DE LINDETRAPPERS - PEER-LINDE 4
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31970005 WTC BLIJF JONG NEEROETEREN VZW 3

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 2

31975003 WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS 2

31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 2

VWB *** Vlaamse Wielrijdersbond *** 2

30000767 TONGERLOSE WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB 1

30000855 AALSTERSE WIELERCLUB - AALST 1

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 1

 

 Dagvergunningen: 4

  

  61

Cyclo (3) 1 km

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 6

30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 4

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 4

31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 4

31974011 WTC DE LINDETRAPPERS - PEER-LINDE 3

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 2

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 2

30000855 AALSTERSE WIELERCLUB - AALST 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 1

31991001 W.T.C. PEDAALRIDDERS BREE 1

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 1

32004004 DE VLIJTIGE TRAPPERS - VLIJTINGEN 1

 

  

  32

 

 Algemeen totaal : 300
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